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B 1 HEfEREE

No. & b A=5 nRE nE %5 X IR S R AEPE AR 24
1 ffé?’mmw—’“m” 1|NetApp X800D-R6 Power Cable,Japan,R6 [Cat: C] AREDE : TR 2
2[NetApp X-02659-00-K-N Rail Kit,4-Post,Rnd/Sq-Hole,Adj, 24-32 [Cat: D] B - 5YIROIE
3|NetApp X66032A-K-N Cable, 12Gb,Mini SAS HD,2m [Cat: D] hane : o=
4[NetApp DS224C-10-1.2-125-Q5-N Disk Shelf,12G,12x1.2TB, 10K,-QS [Cat: D] t
5[NetApp SW-DATA-PRO-SAS-FO1-QS __|SW,Data Protection Bdl,Per-0.1TB,5AS,F01,QS [Cat: TBBIANBYINITFFA TR 14
6[NetApp ORE-BNDL-SAS-AD-FO__|SW,Core Bundle,Per-0.1TB,5AS,Add-On,F01,QS [Cat: |0.1TBBIANSYINITFSA LR 14
7[NetApp HDDEAREAT 3
8|- 24/365WHET— B - #9a~2027/3/31
Arcserve UDP 9200 Integrated Backup Appliance -
YT~
2| /Py TH-IC 1|ArcServe NAADROOOFLI920E60C broduct plus 5 Years Maintananes (RAIDG, 1278 1
Arcserve UDP 9100/9200/9200-6/9220/9220-6
2|Arcserve NUDP0OOAPIPREE6OC Appliance - Software Upgrade to Premium Edition - |Y7NITFPPyFIL—KPT5A T 1
Product plus 5 Years Maintenance
3 24/365MBRT—2 B - #9a~2027/3/31 1]
3[may-/C 1|Dell ASPERG40_VI_VP PowerEdge R640 Server[Dell™ PowerEdge(TM) REAC |y windows 5115283 1
Rack Mount Server
VMware vSphere Standard[Data Center Virtualization & o
2[pet APPEDVCE Cloud Infrastructure -[APPEDVCI] Vmmarefiz 2 2
CSTMIN: NPOS-C Custom Partner Sol / PSFOC TS e+ s
3|Dell CSTMN W IMC(MED) / 3yrs / PE-M B R — D ¢ (R 1
<loen =~ c's;gaa: NPOS-C:Custom Partner 5ol / AH(24X7) / 3V |gagr = e .
5[De CSTMA Custom Partner Sol / PSFDC TS wIMC(MED) / 1yr/ _ |Meser—a) : /(— Vit
6|Del CSTMA (CSTMA:Custom Partner Sol / 4H(24x7) / 1yr / PE-M__|igsfe—ap : J(— i
7|Del CSTMA (CSTMA:Custom Partner Sol / NBD(8x6) / 1yr / PE-M__|Wigsfe—8b : J(— i
8|Del [NRD-R640./CTC HDDRAIAEATST
9|- 24/365WHRT B - #9a~2027/3/31
4|VDIEARAY -0 1|Dell ASPER640_VI_VP PowerEdge R640 Server[Dell™ PowerEdge(TM) ROAC |10/ \vindows5 1> 2iAd 2
Rack Mount Server
VMware vSphere Standard[Data Center Virtualization & o
2[pet APPEDVCE Cloud Infrastructure -[APPEDVCI]] Vmmarefiz {2 4
2loen 70ACHO g:QKV\iltetworkmg Cable OM4 LC/LC Fiber Cable - 3.0M |, o
CSTMN: NPOS-C Custom Partner Sol / PSFOC TS e s
4|pel CSTMN W IMC(MED) / 3yrs / PEM B R — D ¢ (R 2
<loen =~ c's;gaa: NPOS-C:Custom Partner 5ol / AH(24X7) / 3V |gagr = oo N
6[Del CSTMA Custom Partner Sol / PSFDC TS wIMC(MED) / 1yr/ _ |[Heser—a) : /(— Vit
7|Del CSTMA (CSTMA:Custom Partner Sol / 4H(24x7) / 1yr / PE-M__|gste—ap : J(— i
8|Del CSTMA (CSTMA:Custom Partner Sol / NBD(8x6) / 1yr / PE-M__|igsfer—ab : J(— i
9|De [NRD-R640 HDDEAIAEATS T
10]- 24/365WHRT— B - #9a~2027/3/31
SKYSEA Client View (GL) Light Edition J5{7151tA N
i AN EFEOARSTAS
B 1|SKYSEA SKYSEAOO1GLT13F l&w" Mc/Linu) (400,469 AREEORTFAESA LR 4
2|sKysEA SKYSEAQO1GLTOSF S:J;E’;g‘e"t View (GL) Light Edition Y5 47/AER 4y oo pmeariias o2 60
3- - R 53R - E@~2027/3/31 1
By - T
1[Soliton SID-TOS-TFA-L-10-S i:i;o" 10 BGHSRMIIER LR &7 B3 | usiy701-59) psmartonID5 1> 7
. SmartOn 1D EVAHTEIRS 2T L3aEIEm L15RI/ () ik -
2|Soliton SID-FA-TOS-TFA-L Y (SRR EN ERBAEFA/ (57, WAULEORFIATS, 0|
y SmartOn 1D E&HIH: T LIREEB LB YD A -
-FABM-TOS-TFA- — . §
3[Soliton SID-FABM-TOS-TFA-L Mo FIFI1- 5702 BURIERIS 12> 2 70
4lsoliton SID-FABMGD-TOS-TFA-L SmartOn 1D EAHSAMMIER. LRI JHUAXNIZ |piaz 20ty Ts0msomiiEs 22 60)
PC 54> A(BIRIEGLA)
. SmartOn 1D E&HEAsRETER L1551/ (w7 for VE-R77 || -, - " o
- -TOS-TFA- - - > A(HH ¢
5(Soliton SID-RAMGR-TOS-TFA-L Rl YE=NPHEARRA -S54 U R (EIRIMAR RURTFIS) 2|
6|soliton SID-AR-TOS-TFA-L SmartOn ID EVGAGARAILE LR0Y EMIE AT |4 ppperima simmmpcasionsLs— 60
23> Authentication Redirector
7|- Yt —Ex—3 A - #a~2027/3/31 1]
7o vEE FZS-ST82-V-S leZen S Virtual Appliance Y= /BRI TATA
FZS-SUP-L-100-57M leZen S 1-Y—51t>A AHEI(1001-Y-) (5778) [1-954E2A
FZS-BD-L-4Y leZen S BitDefenderd {LAF 1y TS 3 AUV A(4%E)
FZS-BD-L-1M leZen S BitDefender (N AF1y9A T3 A L A(17F)
Yif—hI—EA—3, A - #ea~2027/3/31
o 3 Single LanguageGOV—T& )4 EXCHANGE SERVER - XI5 —/\5ATYR, 35 —TaoA Lo A0, TABLCE512
8|x-5-/t 1|Microsoft 39504132 o eNOARD Lo iy - 1
- ) Single LanguageGOV—J& #J4R& EXCHANGE =LY~ FI1-JCALSA SR, 36— TEo L A0B, T
2 Microsoft PGl-00264 STANDARD Device CAL L&SA BCCHS 1 DBELT B, :
- ) Single Language GOV—1& #)4F/E Exchange Standard | X~ 5~/ 37/ ACALSA £, 3E—TaoA T 205, TH|
3|Microsoft PGl-00149 CAL User CAL L&SA HTES 1 OWEL TS, :
" - Single LanguageGOV—7& #J4& EXCHANGE SERVER -
3|Microsoft 395-04132 S eNOARD Lo 1
- ) Single LanguageGOV—J& #J4R& EXCHANGE
4|Microsoft PGl-00264 STANDARD Device CAL L&SA :
’ ) Single Language GOV—1& #)4F/& Exchange Standard
5[Microsoft PGI-00149 o e e e on 1
ol Windows server F CAL | 1|microsort 15-01348#R15-01848) é\l\\/nSvrCAL SNGL LicSAPK OLV NL 3Y AqY1 AP DvcCAL ;%:_gxtc;gsm‘/xe 3FE—TEA TSRO, TR 651 o
2|Microsoft R18-01848#R18-01848) WinSvrCAL SNGL LicSAPk OLV NL 3Y AqY1 AP DvcCAL 4
10[94 LR EHR 1|TrendMicro  [OTOTMMJAXLBULNB7GOC ;‘mﬁt Trend Micro 94"29- 3-#°V-47" 037 Plus R 0™ | epgsss rr 2 64
2|TrendMicro  |OTOTMMJAXLCULRB3GOC ;‘mﬁt Trend Micro 9BI°A5- 34V 47453 Plus SHT" | epnss= vt 2 amiiem) 256
| 11[=nme 1[Microsoft DG7GMGFOD7FX0003 [SICSP]Office LTSC ional Plus 2021 61
'EZAT/VIP WIN Acrobat Standard DC for enterprise I>
2|Adobe 65300496BC02A12 9—T51 XK 575F% Level 2 ERYIZIUTa FRL 10
Isolated5{ 722
SOWLS50A DocuWorks 9.1 51> ARBAEM/ 205X 1]
SDWL550A DocuWorks 9.1 A1—A51 > ARR/5051 LA 1
12| 15299751 [SL-06K 02T 3
T3|LGWANIEBFFW T[Cisco FPR1120-ASA KO Cisco Firepower 1120 ASA Appliance, 1U B3 1
2[Cisco CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America), C13, NEMA 5-15p, |4kt : GBBE 1
3= 24/365WBRT— 1]
14[5—/URSFL3SW Cisco C9300-24T-E Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network ES
Cisco C9300-SPS-NONE No Secondary Power Supply Selectec E R
Cisco CAB-TA-JP Japan AC Type A Power Cable G WRBE
Cisco C9300-STACK-NONE No Stack Cable Selected A pRED MEA TS
Cisco c AE-24 (9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses AR S ABBE
Cisco c A-E-24-5Y (C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 5 Year Term License _|Ah&a : 541> M
Cisco c WR-NONE No Stack Power Cable Selected A pED TR
8[Cisco c -NONE No Network Module Selected A phED: MEA TS
5[Cisco c 4-4M= Catalyst 9300 4 x mGig Network Module 259IRET -
10|Cisco STACK-T1-3M= 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable 25vRT—TIL
10[Cisco PWR-C1-350WAC-P= PWR-C1-350WAC-P= A GREDR  MEAT Y3
11)— 24/365H8RTF—T
15[ AZDEREIZAIL—5FW | _1|Cisco 1SR4321-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle w/UC & SEC License B 1]
2[Cisco (CAB-AC-C5-JAP AC Power Cord, Type C5, Japan Er) 1
3= 24/365WBRT = 1]
FANEEEIE BHEAY y
16[ mis s 1|cisco C1000-8T-2G-L Catalyst 1000 8 port GE, 2x1G SFP ik 7
2|Cisco CAB-JPN-12A (CABASY,POWER CORD,JAPAN 2P, PSE, 12A, 125VAC |kt : dREE 7
3[Cisco PWR-CLP Power Retainer Clip For 3560-C, 2960-L& C1000 E e 7
elcisco U —— 19in RackMount for Catalyst 3560,2960,ME-3400 P B
Compact Switch
5[Cisco GLC-SX-MMD= 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, _|JEEIGIEGRAES 1-)L 1
6|— 24/365WBRT— 1]
17|FRSFSyIMISERISW Cisco C1000-24T-4G-L Catalyst 1000 24port GE, 4x1G SFP EX3
Cisco CAB-JPN-12A (CABASY,POWER CORD,JAPAN 2P, PSE, 12A, 125VAC | A4kt : dBEE
Cisco (GLC-SX-MMD= 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, _|JEEISHEGRAES 1-)L
- 24/365 BRI~
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